EYFS OUTCOMES 2019
	RECEPTION
	GLD

	Mobberley expected standard
	79% 

	National average 2019
	72%

	Cheshire East average 2019
	73%

	Knutsford average 2019
	76%


Y1 PHONICS DATA 2019
	Mobberley Primary School uses the 

‘Letters and Sounds’ Phonics Scheme
	Mobberley 
	National 2019

	% of Y1 pupils who met the required standard
	87%
	82%

	Cheshire East average 2019
	84%
	

	Knutsford average 2019
	86%
	

	

	% of Y2 pupils who met the required standard (re-test)
	100%
	(1 pupil)


KS1 SATs RESULTS
	
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS

	Mobberley expected standard or above
	79%
	72%


	79%

	National expected standard or above 2019
	75%
	69%
	76%

	Mobberley Greater Depth 
	31%


	17%


	24%



	Greater Depth National 2019
	25%
	15%
	22%


KS2 SATs RESULTS 2019
	
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS
	SPAG
	R,W,M comb.

	Mobberley expected standard or above
	69%*


	77%*


	65%*


	85%*


	58%*

	National expected standard or above 2019
	73%
	78%
	79%
	78%
	65%

	Mobberley Greater Depth 
	23%

	12%

	0%

	27%

	0%

	Greater Depth National 2018
	27%
	20%
	27%
	36%
	11%


         * =One pupil did not sit any exams. Each pupil = 4% of total

The 2019 Y6 cohort experienced significant additional issues to other previous cohorts and received significant additional support throughout the year. Please contact school to discuss if you require further details.
This data is now historical and Examinations in Summer term 2020 did not go ahead due to the Pandemic.

For the Y6 Cohort of 2020 the following results were predicted, informed through teacher assessments prior to lockdown in March 2020: 
	Predicted May Results 2020
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS
	SPAG

	 Mobberley expected standard or above
	81%


	81%


	81%


	81%



	National expected standard or above 2019
	73%
	78%
	79%
	78%

	 Mobberley Greater Depth 
	29%
	19%
	29%
	33%

	Greater Depth National 2019
	27%
	20%
	27%
	36%


